
NSW Ports Monthly Trade Report
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Import_Export
 

Load Status TEU CFY TEU PFY Month Var FYTD PFYTD To Dte Var

EXPORT Empty 77,828 77,035 1.03% 431,180 424,906 1.48%

Full 51,064 44,454 14.87% 303,359 292,487 3.72%

Total 128,892 121,489 6.09% 734,539 717,393 2.39%
IMPORT Empty 2,097 2,784 -24.68% 8,855 14,076 -37.09%

Full 127,396 115,284 10.51% 743,048 715,295 3.88%

Total 129,493 118,068 9.68% 751,903 729,371 3.09%
GRAND TOTAL 258,385 239,557 7.86% 1,486,442 1,446,764 2.74%

Aug FY26

Port Botany Total Full and Empty TEU Trade for December FY26
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  Container Length 20 40

Container
Category

Full/Empty TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

Export Empty 9,415 11,329 -16.9% 61,854 75,384 -17.9% 67,549 65,412 3.3% 364,169 343,303 6.1%

Full 17,059 14,689 16.1% 84,451 71,336 18.4% 23,942 22,740 5.3% 159,098 164,870 -3.5%

Total 26,474 26,018 1.8% 146,305 146,720 -0.3% 91,491 88,152 3.8% 523,267 508,173 3.0%
Import Empty 301 394 -23.6% 2,337 3,661 -36.2% 1,006 334 201.2% 2,176 2,472 -12.0%

Full 25,095 23,166 8.3% 149,634 145,681 2.7% 92,238 85,205 8.3% 534,758 512,513 4.3%

Total 25,396 23,560 7.8% 151,971 149,342 1.8% 93,244 85,539 9.0% 536,934 514,985 4.3%
Total 51,870 49,578 4.6% 298,276 296,062 0.7% 184,735 173,690 6.4% 1,060,200 1,023,158 3.6%
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Port Botany TEU Trade Split by Container Length for December FY…

Note: Excludes Transhipments
Note: 40’ Container category includes container sizes 40’/45’/60’



Exports CFY
 

PFY Variance

Vegetable Products 9,680 9,090 6.49%

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco 6,908 5,867 17.74%

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals 6,546 5,363 22.06%

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper 5,708 5,202 9.73%

Animals, Animal Products 4,817 3,872 24.41%

Textiles & Textile Articles 2,994 2,731 9.63%

Plastic & Rubber 2,231 1,603 39.18%

Machinery 2,163 1,702 27.09%

Chemicals 2,133 1,941 9.89%

Transport Equipment 1,648 1,214 35.75%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Imports CFY PFY
 

Variance

Miscellaneous Manufactured Articles 14,704 16,394 -10.31%

Machinery 20,135 16,161 24.59%

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco 15,055 12,655 18.96%

Plastic & Rubber 11,884 10,427 13.97%

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals 12,377 9,300 33.09%

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper 7,028 7,300 -3.73%

Chemicals 7,786 6,782 14.80%

Textiles & Textile Articles 4,817 4,831 -0.29%

Transport Equipment 4,052 4,549 -10.93%

Stone, Ceramics, Glass 3,916 3,251 20.46%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Port Botany Top Ten Containerised Commodities - TEU for December FY26
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TEU_Band
 

Visit Count Visit Count PY Visit Count FYTD Visit Count PY

0 - 1,000     8 4

1,001 - 2,000 9 14 71 63

2,001 - 3,000 9 14 55 99

3,001 - 4,000 6 4 36 45

4,001 - 5,000 16 19 95 106

5,001 - 6,000 22 22 121 132

6,001 - 7,000 4 9 28 53

7,001 - 8,000 1 1 6 3

8,001 - 9,000 6 5 36 43

9,001 - 10,000 2 4 15 18

10,001 or more 22 1 84 3

GRAND TOTAL 97 93 555 569

  

Port Botany YTD Container Vessel Visits for December FY26

DEC FY26 DEC FY25 FY 26 YTD FY 25 YTDTEU BAND
(VESSEL CAPACITY)
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Import_Export
 

Description RevenueMth Rev PY Rev Var Rev FYTD PFYTD Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk 0 2,380 -100.00% 6,942 5,288 31.28%

Bulk Gas 17,665 28,131 -37.20% 173,626 188,921 -8.10%

Bulk Liquid 12,129 5,466 121.90% 55,406 51,800 6.96%

Total 29,794 35,977 -17.18% 235,974 246,009 -4.08%
IMPORT Break-Bulk 1,424 2,569 -44.57% 8,760 11,192 -21.73%

Bulk Gas 0 0 100.00% 371,896 371,768 0.03%

Bulk Liquid 423,351 544,438 -22.24% 2,743,699 2,569,720 6.77%

Total 424,775 547,007 -22.35% 3,124,355 2,952,680 5.81%
GRAND TOTAL 454,569 582,984 -22.03% 3,360,329 3,198,689 5.05%

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for December FY26

Aug FY26

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo Class in 
Revenue Tonnes for FY26

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo Class 
in Revenue Tonnes for FY26
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Import_Export Description Rev Month Month PY Variance Rev FYTD RevPrevFYTD Rev Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk 52,676 75,130 -29.89% 308,839 463,215 -33.33%

Dry Bulk 842,638 1,379,878 -38.93% 4,785,449 5,251,572 -8.88%

RoRo 16,933 60,076 -71.81% 172,001 236,707 -27.34%

Total 912,247 1,515,084 -39.79% 5,266,289 5,951,494 -11.51%
IMPORT Break-Bulk 64,215 45,123 42.31% 291,021 291,082 -0.02%

Bulk Liquid 31,465 10,509 199.41% 150,984 177,841 -15.10%

Dry Bulk 775,012 561,563 38.01% 3,808,067 3,499,645 8.81%

RoRo 497,883 477,014 4.37% 3,122,393 3,011,073 3.70%

Total 1,368,575 1,094,209 25.07% 7,372,465 6,979,641 5.63%
GRAND TOTAL 2,280,822 2,609,293 -12.59% 12,638,754 12,931,135 -2.26%

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for December FY26
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Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY26

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY26

0

500

1,000

R
ev

en
ue

 T
on

ne
s 

x 
10

00

Jul
FY26

Aug
FY26

Sep
FY26

Oct
FY26

Nov
FY26

Dec
FY26

Break-Bulk Bulk Liquid Dry Bulk RoRo

0

500

1,000

R
ev

en
ue

 T
on

ne
s 

x 
10

00

Jul
FY26

Aug
FY26

Sep
FY26

Oct
FY26

Nov
FY26

Dec
FY26

Break-Bulk Dry Bulk RoRo



Import_Export PK RoRo Category Qty Month Qty Month PY Qty Var Month Qty FYTD QtyPrvFYTD Qty Var YTD

EXPORT Motor Vehicles 546 3,193 -82.90% 7,340 12,102 -39.35%

Other RoRo 141 236 -40.25% 953 1,010 -5.64%

Total 687 3,429 -79.97% 8,293 13,112 -36.75%
IMPORT Motor Vehicles 29,572 27,028 9.41% 182,031 172,034 5.81%

Other RoRo 792 1,458 -45.68% 6,754 9,356 -27.81%

Total 30,364 28,486 6.59% 188,785 181,390 4.08%
GRAND TOTAL 31,051 31,915 -2.71% 197,078 194,502 1.32%

Port Kembla YTD Roll On Roll Off Units for December FY26

Aug FY26DEC FY26 DEC FY25 VARIANCE FY 26 YTD FY 25 YTD VARIANCE

Port Kembla YTD Export Roll On Roll Off Units for FY26Port Kembla YTD Import Roll On Roll Off Units for FY26
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Disclaimer
While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (collectively NSW Ports) make every reasonable effort to 
ensure that the information contained in this document is correct, NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation:
•    regarding the quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information included in this document; or
•    that the information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.

Glossary
TEU - twenty foot equivalent unit, the standard measure for containers.
Revenue Tonne - the greater of mass or volume of the cargo measured in units of metric tonnes, cubic metres, or kilolitres.
Motor Vehicles – please note motor vehicles includes both new and used vehicles.
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